
Glenaeon OOSH – Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, & 5a Glenroy Ave, Middle Cove, NSW 2068 

Thursday 6th April – Friday 22nd April 2017  

Cost: from $70 /day     Hours:  8:30am to 5.30pm     Web:  www.glenaeonoosh.com.au   Email:   childcareservice@hotmail.com    Glenaeon VAC Flyer Apr17 

 

    Thur 6th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($70) 

Fri 7th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($75) 

    

    

  Wool Art  
All things magical with 
wool and fabric. Fun & 
games at local park. 

Easter Craft 
Egg dyeing, Easter baskets. 

 
 

Mon 10th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($75) 

Tue 11th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($75) 

Wed 12th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($75) 

Thur 13th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($70) 

Fri 14th Apr 
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Clay Sculpture 
Juniors: Learn hand 

modeling clay 
techniques. 

   

Indigenous Craft Day 
Learn how to make beautiful 

art & jewelry 

 

   Baking & Nature 

Walk 
Have fun in the bush, 
make craft then Bake 

delicious healthy treats to 
enjoy for afternoon tea. 

Easter Fair & Egg Hunt  
Sack races, face painting, 

archery, Easter treats 

  

 

CLOSED - GOOD 

FRIDAY 

 

 

 

SENIORS 
 Pottery Wheel 

 

SENIORS 
 Bush Walk & Build Raft 

 

SENIORS 
 Street Art 

 

SENIORS 
Organise Easter Fair Stall. 
Create clues for Egg Hunt. 

Plus - Sports & Games 
Challenge! 

CLOSED - GOOD 

FRIDAY 

 

 Mon 17th Apr Tue 18th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($75) 

Wed 19th Apr 
CASTLECRAG ($70) 

Thur 20th Apr 
MIDDLE COVE  ($75) 

Fri 21st Apr 
MIDDLE COVE  ($70) 
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CLOSED - 

EASTER MONDAY 
 

Clay Sculpture 
Juniors: Learn hand 

modeling clay techniques. 
 

 

Watercolour 

Wonder 
Learn the magic of 

watercolour. 

 

Fabric Art  
T-Shirt or hat provided or 

bring own items to beautify! 

 

Great Cubby 

Challenge 
Great day of outdoor fun 

 

 CLOSED - 
EASTER MONDAY 

SENIORS 
 Pottery Wheel 

 

SENIORS 
 Outdoor Adventure 

Day $85 

 

SENIORS 
 Fabric Design / Sport Day 

 

SENIORS 
 Bush Challenge 
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